Data sheet
''''25Gmodul - Keystone''''
     Page 1/6
P/N
130B21-25-E
EAN 4251394607405
2021/02/04
Version: D

Climate tests IEC 60512-11
Classifications
ETIM 7.0 EC001121
Packing details
Type of packaging 10 pc(s) / box
Data sheet
''''25Gmodul - Keystone''''
     Page 5/6
P/N
130B21-25-E
EAN 4251394607405
2021/02/04
Version: D
Zubehör von
P/N Designation
130861-0202KE Keystone surface mount housing 2 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0302KE Keystone surface mount housing 3 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0402KE Keystone surface mount housing 4 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0602KE Keystone surface mount housing 6 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0802KE Keystone surface mount housing 8 port pure white, unequipped
130861-0802KE85 AP Patchfeld unbestückt für 8xRJ45 RAL 9010 Keystone AP-Geh 8 Port ZATEC
130861-1202KE Keystone surface mount housing 12 port pure white, unequipped
130861-1602KE Keystone surface mount housing 16 port pure white, unequipped
130861-2402KE Keystone surface mount housing 2x12 port pure white, unequipped
Data sheet
''''25Gmodul - Keystone''''
     Page 6/6